Deakin University

Regulation 6.1(4) – Information and Communication Technology
Amendment No. (2)



Regulation 6.1(4) - Information and Communication Technology is hereby amended as follows:

Section 1

Delete the words 'Deputy Vice-Chancellor (Academic)' and replace with the word 'Vice-Chancellor'.

Section 2

Delete section 2, and replace with the following words:

'2. The Vice-Chancellor may delegate authority to any person or persons to administer the policies and procedures governing the conditions of information and communications technology use as he or she deems appropriate.'

Section 3

Delete the words 'Deputy Vice-Chancellor (Academic)' and replace with the words 'Vice-Chancellor or nominee'.

Section 4

Delete sub-section 4(a), and replace with the following words:

'(a) may at any time be required by the Vice-Chancellor or nominee to produce evidence of their identity; and'.

	of DEAKIN UNIVERSITY
was hereto affixed on th	
JUNC Vice-President in the pre	2013 by direction of the
vice-President in the pre	esence or.
V-Y	~
Kean Selway	
Vice-President (Enterpri	se)
100	· ^
Seal No: 1246	o 7

Made - 12/06/08 Amendment No. (1) - 11/08/11 Amendment No. (2) - 06/06/13

Larry Made 12 June 2009